
Franklin County Inspectors 
Mark Bost 
Bost Land Management 
6835 Old US Hwy. 64 
Trinity, NC 27370 
919-428-4378 
mark.bost@outlook.com 

Aaron Chamblee 
N.C. Forest Service 
737 Smokey Road 
Rocky Mount, NC 27804 
919-749-7901 
aaron.chamblee@ncagr.gov 

Albert Coffey 
4517 Old Larkin Court 
Wake Forest, NC 27587 
919-612-2584 
albertcoffey@bellsouth.net 

William Dryman 
Bernard & Dryman Consulting Forestry 
P.O. Box 344 
Timberlake, NC 27583 
336-364-9203 
wdryman@aol.com 

David Halley 
True North Forest Management Services 
200 Morayshire Court 
Holly Springs, NC 27540 
919-815-3468 
halleydave@aol.com 

Leslie Hunter 
902 Curtiss Drive 
Garner, NC 27529 
919-995-4492 
les.hunter76@gmail.com 

Jeremy Isom 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
P.O. Box 488 
Lillington, NC 27546 
919-356-8938 
jisom@gfrforestry.com 

Dustin Jernigan 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
302 Camelia Drive 
Washington, NC 27889 
252-325-2257 
djernigan@gfrforestry.com 

Robert Lipford 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
4000 Carybrook Court 
Rocky Mount, NC 27803 
252-469-4313 
rlipford@gfrforestry.com 

Charles Little 
Interstate Forest Products 
7200 Bar Tee Bridge Road 
Stantonsburg, NC 27883 
252-289-4766 
clittle434@gmail.com 



Franklin County Inspectors 
Jonathan Murray 
N.C. Forest Service 
1402 Pineview Avenue NW 
Wilson, NC 27896 
252-904-9869 
jonathan.murray@ncagr.gov 

Ron Myers 
N.C. Forest Service 
P.O. Box 1242 
Clayton, NC 27528 
919-902-1842 
Ron.Myers@ncagr.gov 

Michael Perry 
Forestry Services Inc., Arborland Realty, LLC. 
108 Tulliallan Lane 
Cary, NC 27511 
919-467-7011 
mikeperry@ncforester.com 

Greg Ricks 
Louisiana Pacific Corp. 
1228 Mauldin Circle 
Wake Forest, NC 27587 
919-451-5442 
greg.ricks@lpcorp.com 

Thomas Rudd 
Rudd Forestry, PLLC 
3405 First Place 
Raleigh, NC 27613 
919-819-4781 
thomas@ruddforestry.com 

Christopher Smith 
Hunt Forest Resources, LLC 
50 Carriden Drive 
Youngsville, NC 27596 
919-698-0295 
csmith@huntforestry.com 

James Stewart 
The Timber Company, LLC 
P.O. Box 668 
Louisburg, NC 27549 
919-608-7796 
chris@thetimberco.com 

Liam Walters 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
1470 Lawrence Road 
Broadway, NC 27505 
919-935-7454 
lwalters@gfrforestry.com 

Reed Wheless 
Smurfit WestRock 
126 Jeffress Drive 
Louisburg, NC 27549 
919-497-2255 
reedwheless@gmail.com 

Stephen Whitfield 
Whitfield Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
P.O. Box 31024 
Raleigh, NC 27622 
919-787-1220 
sawhitfield@bellsouth.net 


